Altstadt/Briickenplatz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk D
Ludwigsburger Stralle B
Ketteler-Kolleg C

Am Jugendwerk B

An der Nonnenwiese B

Mainzer Stralte C
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B
Nerotalstrale B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. F
Theodor-Korner-Strafte B
Lennebergplatz B
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz C
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Bahnhof B
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer B
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg B
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08
9.1010.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11
9.1210.1211.1212.1213.1214.1215.1216.1217.1218.1219.12 20.12 21.12 22.12
9.1310.1311.1312.13 13.13 14.1315.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13
9.1410.1411.1412.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14
9.1510.1511.1512.15 13.1514.1515.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15
9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16
9.1810.1811.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18
9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20
9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21
9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22
9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23
9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24
9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30
9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31
9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33
9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34
9‘.35 10i35 11‘.35 12‘.35 13i35 14i35 15‘.35 16‘.35 17‘.35 18‘.35 19‘.35 20i35 2%35 22.35
9.37 10.37 11‘.37 12‘.37 13i37 14i37 15‘.37 16‘.37 17‘.37 18‘.37 19‘.37 20i37 2%37 22.37
9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41
9.4210.4211.4212.4213.4214.4215.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42
9.4310.43 11.4312.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43
9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50
9.5210.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55
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Altstadt/Briickenplatz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk D
Ludwigsburger Stralle B
Ketteler-Kolleg C

Am Jugendwerk B

An der Nonnenwiese B

Mainzer Stralte C
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B
Nerotalstrale B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. F
Theodor-Korner-Strafte B
Lennebergplatz B
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Stralte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz C
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Bahnhof B
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer B
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralle
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg B
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.15
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.16
9.1010.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.18
9.1110.11 11.1112.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.19
9.1210.1211.1212.1213.1214.1215.1216.1217.1218.1219.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.20
9.1310.1311.1312.13 13.1314.1315.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.21
9.1410.14 11.1412.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.22
9.1510.1511.1512.15 13.1514.1515.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.23
9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.24
9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.26
9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.28
9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.29
9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.30
9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.31
9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.32
9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.33
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.38
9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.39
9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.41
9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.42
9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.43
9.37 10.37 11‘.37 12‘.37 13X37 14X37 15‘.37 16‘.37 17‘.37 18‘.37 19‘.37 20X37 2“37 22‘.37 23‘.45
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.45
9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.49
9.4210.4211.4212.42 13.4214.4215.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.50
9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.51
9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.56
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.57
9.5210.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.58
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.5522.55 0.01

Jahresfahrplan 2023_2

Giiltig ab 10.12.2023 Erstellt: 06.12.2023 - 16:36:44

Seite: 5



